ACT Northside Darts Association

2017 Premier League

Prize Money

First (Plus Trophies)

Second (Plus Trophies)

3rd

4th

5th to 8th Total ($300 each)
9th & 10th Total (5200 each)
Most Scores 100+

Most Checkouts 100+
Highest Average Season

Prize Money

Sub Total

Prem A
1,500.00
1,000.00
550.00
450.00
1,200.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
5,400.00

Prem B
1,350.00
900.00
550.00
450.00
1,200.00
400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
5,150.00



