ACT Northside Darts Association 2017 Premier League Prize Money

Prize Money		Prem A	Prem B
First (Plus Trophies)		1,500.00	1,350.00
Second (Plus Trophies)		1,000.00	900.00
3rd		550.00	550.00
4th		450.00	450.00
5th to 8th Total (\$300 each)		1,200.00	1,200.00
9th & 10th Total (\$200 each)		400.00	400.00
Most Scores 100+		100.00	100.00
Most Checkouts 100+		100.00	100.00
Highest Average Season		100.00	100.00
	Sub Total	5,400.00	5,150.00